We carry a
complete line of
EC Mitchell’'s
Cords & Tapes

Please call if
you don't see an
item here.

We stock a full line of Abrasives Cords

52

]52-C

51

50

50C

a1 49

49C

48

54C

55C

56

56C

57

58

59C

60

60C

665

608

555

54H-S

01

Size and Type Grit
.030 Aluminum Oxide 180 Fine —
.040 Aluminum Oxide 180 Fine ——
040 Crocus —_ —
.055 Aluminum Oxide 150 Medium | "—
.055 Crocus —_ I
.055 Aluminum Oxide 120 I —
.070 Aluminum Oxide 180 Fine I
.070 Crocus —_ e
.082 Aluminum Oxide 120 Course | ESEGCG_——
082 Crocus — I
.093 Aluminum Oxide 150 I
.030 Crocus —_ I—
.018 Crocus —_ —_— |
3/32 Aluminum Oxide 180 Medjym |
3/32 Crocus — d
1/8  Aluminum Oxide 180 Medium | NN
3/16 Aluminum Oxide 150 Medium _
1/4 Crocus —_ _
.015 Aluminum Oxide
.015 Crocus —_
.012 Silicon 280
.015 Silicon 200
.018 Silicon 200
.025 Silicon 200
116 Aluminum Oxide 180 —
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KENNEDYSEWING.COM

KENNEDY SEWING AND CUTTING SUPPLY,

Phone: 864-921-4924

Email: kevin@kennedysewing.com

LLC

236 MANSFIELD DRIVE, SPARTANBURG, SC 29307 (USA)
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